Competition :

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 18 October 2025

Medley Stroke (Blue)

Type: Nett
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 220
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on the General Area Cut to Fairway
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Tee Blocks

Ran  Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1  Michael Ison 5 67 C/B $60.00
A-2  Tony Stein 11 67 $50.00
A -3  Daniel Willingham 12 68 C/B $40.00
A-4  Daniel Leslie 2 68 C/B $35.00
A-5 Mark Caves 10 68 C/B $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Timothy Clarke 17 63 $60.00
B-2 Craig Harper 16 67 $50.00
B-3 Jimmy Muddle 15 69 $40.00
B-4 Kyle Hall 16 70 C/B $35.00
B-5 Stuart Todd 14 70 $25.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Glenn Carroll 22 65 $60.00
C-2 Corey Goodwin 22 67 $50.00
C-3 Geoff Towns 23 68 C/B $40.00
C-4 David Radley 19 68 C/B $35.00
C-5 Adrian Rivett 36 68 C/B $25.00
Place Getters
1 Timothy Clarke 17 63 1 Ball
2 Glenn Carroll 22 65 1 Ball
3 Corey Goodwin 22 67 C/B 1 Ball
4 Michael Ison 5 67 C/B 1 Ball
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Name

Tony Stein

Craig Harper
Daniel Willingham
Daniel Leslie

Mark Caves

Michael Baczynskyj

Geoff Towns
David Radley
Adrian Rivett
John Smith
Jamie Kreymborg
Will Fraser

Mark Palmer
Jimmy Muddle
Blake Rutherford
Steven McNab
Glenn Randall
Luke Buckley
Andrew Parkinson
Kyle Hall
Cooper Muir
Peter Keith

Tim Stork

Mick Sarquis
Stuart Todd
Chris Maughan
Kenneth Wilson
Bryan Gulliver
Andrew Darcy
Greg Eyb

Owen Smith
Brendan Dolan
Allan Eather
Brad Forbes
Rhys Crush
Adam Smith
Matthew Woseen

Peter Matthews
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Roy Bosco
Russell Bunn
Bowen Small
Mitchell Helps
Kye Rees
Chadwick Hitchin
Nathan Hitchcock
Ben Finucane
Lew Young
Danny O'Hearn
Craig Mc Loughlin
lan Jeffery
Desmond O'Hearn
Neath Rumbel
Matthew Darcy
Glenn Mann

Nick Riley
Cameron Rowse
Daniel Pike

Hugo Palmer
Peter Baxter
David Wilson

Stu McDonald
Jason McCloy
Tim Threadgate
Wayne Clements
Doug Fraser
Jarrod Turner
Mitchell Laney
Daniel Crush
Samuel Crebert
Stephen Hennessy
Luke Reed

Guy Melmeth
Brian Campbell
Sean Kerry

Mark Wawszkowicz
Gilbert Rose

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily New GA
H/C H/C

18
8
1
9
9

25
7
8

27

12

17

10

20
8

17

13
8

24

20

17
9

10

11

10

34

14

28

14
4

14

15

22
9

13

22

15

21
16

Score

72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72

73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73

74 C/B
74 C/B
74 C/B
74 C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

3



Ran Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
81 John Neal 6 74 C/B 1 Ball
82 Bruce Hector 10 74 C/B 1 Ball
83 Russell Potter 14 74 C/B 1 Ball
84 Richard Stewart 14 74 C/B 1 Ball
85 Shane Muir 2 74 C/B 1 Ball
86 Jye Mackellar 2 74 C/B 1 Ball
87 Peter Sanderson 7 74 C/B 1 Ball
88 Owen Lyons 27 74 1 Ball
Gross Grade A
1 Daniel Leslie 2 70 $60.00
Gross Grade B
1 Timothy Clarke 17 80 $60.00
Gross Grade C
1 Glenn Carroll 22 87 C/B $60.00
Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
13 Jamie Kreymborg 6 Balls 136cm A NTP
17 Brendan Clarke 6 Balls 117cm A NTP
13 Peter Adams 6 Balls 69cm B NTP
17 Stuart Todd 6 Balls 388cm B NTP
13 Andrew Darcy 6 Balls 56cm C NTP
17 Peter Matthews 6 Balls 67cm C NTP
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